

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6884/2026
URN: CW / 15121U / 2026

Rangrao Son Of Shri Harnarayan
-----Petitioner

Versus

Civil Judge, Behror
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aditi Meena
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

06/07/2026

Counsel for the petitioner states that defects have already been cured.

Office to check and proceed further.

List this petition after one week.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J